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44~ 10/100/1000Base—T POE 1 (Data/Power)

[i] 7€ 3t 1 14~ 10/100/1000Base-T _EBERJ45 I (Data)
1 4~ 1000Base—X Ik SFP Y [14fit# (Data)
ZARESS 1-511100/1000Base~T (X> HBIMIM, 4=/ TMDI/MDI-X H &M
10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP (<250 meter)
ML AE 100BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T: Catbe or later UTP(<X100 meter)
oy TIESFP JULTE A, BRAAEE Y, FEDNM, Tkl 8/ S8, ey /XL,
LC/SC)
S £ 850nm 0~550M ,
B . 1310nm 0~40KM , 1550nm 0~120KM
. E B KIEEALH+VLANRE B DR BRI —— “OFF” , ffifg: —— “ON”
TFIR G, 1-43 AR E S B A 10M,  SEILM 28250 KK 2 B4 -
TS S5
IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base—T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base—TX;
W 45 i IEEES02. 3ab 1000Base-T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
IEEES02. 3x
R TR (L)
L& 12Gbps  (IEFHZE)
A5 R R @64byte 8. 93Mpps
MAC Hbtik=2% 2K
B RGAT 2Mbits
E At 9. 2Kbytes
_ BRIE T : PR (:f8) ; MIZIE/RIT: Link () ; POETAEIE/RIT: PoE (ZLfh) ; I
LED #7-4T

AETF e 4T : EXTEND (&8

PoE5 B IR ARRE

PoF i [ 1-4 3y I SCHF PoE+{JEHA,

BERLT] BN 1/2(H), 3/6(—)4 it

B PoE T | 30W, PoE+

HINR /M NE | 65W 22U (AC100-240V)

HHIhFE FEHLThHE: <3BW; WERIIFE:. <65W

it £ HL IR WEIFRKLHEIE AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 1.0A
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AR /0 —20~+55° C; 5%~90% RH Toksk
AP B /B -40~+80° C; 5%~95% RH JoHktss
AAIRSE (LAWHD | 200%130%40mm

HE/BE <0.6kg / <I.0kg

TEH N ST R dE

v B : 4KV 8/20us;

7= IMES AR

Bi o / B3P 55 2% G 1930
3C;

ZHINIE CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN62368-1;
FCC Part 15 ; RoHS;

J ORI ATHHL 1 4R, B Yy

o RIS
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e o

200
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e 6 4TIk POE ftEE 27 bl 1 =
(e 20ES AC HIJRZE 1 liss
g FER, (MEREE/HIE 1 B
iTaER
WA B wEER FrEC ELIR
JERIAE 5 AN 10/100M RJ45 3 H+ 14> 1000M _EJBE SFP Y6 I4fifl, PoE A8k
ONV-H3054PFD | Hl, 1-4 LISZHF PoE+hwitE, ERINSCRE POE 11 (HZ)EJS PoE SRILM 4% 52V/65W
H ) EETh AT, FISEIN 1-4 1 10M/250 KK PR B L4, WE B,
PH: AFERBRAAREEE, JERAFER LML,
AR PRI AR
B BE iR Bhr
2630 SFP Jufbitl, 1.25G, ZHBIWLF 850nm, (L4 : 550m, "
LC #:11, %+ DDM hfg, SFRFd.
0632 SFP Jeffitl, 1.25G, HREWLF 1310nm, fE4iiE: 20km, "
LC $10, 4 DDM Theg, ki,
2612.T SFP Jt#FiHk, 1.25G, HAEHL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1% "
FIPEEY: 20km, LC#:M, Sk DDM Ijfe, SCREHVRIE.
2613.R SFP JfiHe, 1.25G, HELHL TX1550nm/RX1310nm, 1% n
1.25G FIPEEY: 20km, LC#:M, Sk DDM Ijfe, SCRFHVRIE.
JEARER 2612.T.G Tl SFP Jefiisl, 1.25G, HBLHLF TX1310nm/RX1550nm, n
FE4PEES: 20km, LC#:11, (FF DDM Zhik, CFRFkIGE.
2613.R.G Tl SFP L, 1.25G, HAEHEL TX1550nm/RX1310nm, "
FE4PEES: 20km, LC 11, (FF DDM Zhf, CFFkIGE.
SFP Jt#fiHk, 1.25G, HAEHL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1%
2612-T-SC N . R
fIPEEY: 20km, SC#:M, >C¥f DDM Tjfg, ORI
2613.R.SC SFPiH%f;%, 1.25G, BIRLT TX1550nm/RX1310r?m, ft "
WP R 20km, SC#:11, SCkF DDM ThE, SCHRFRRIE.
MR | 2633 1.25G SFP JtiiEst 10/100/1000M RJ45 W0, s H
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onv@onv. com. cn

http://www. onv. com. cn
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